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Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
4 1:25.228 +5.793 12:05:02.354
(51) Rafa + Gongalo 5 1:27.315 +7.880 12:06:29.669
1 1:44.533 +38.365  12:00:36.019 6 1:26.457 +7.022 12:07:56.126
2 2:10.486  +1:04.318 12:02:46.505 7 1:22.747 +3.312 12:09:18.873
3 1:19.260 +13.092 12:04:05.765 8 1:21.331 +1.896 12:10:40.204
4 1:10.806 +4.638  12:05:16.571 9 1:23.510 +4.075  12:12:03.714
5 1:16.773 +10.605 12:06:33.344 10 1:19.435 - 12:13:23.149
6 1:17.916 +11.748 12:07:51.260
7 1:07.235 +1.067 12:08:58.495 (61) Ricardo Marto
8 1:06.168 - 12:10:04.663 1 1:48.584 +26.812 12:00:46.590
9 1:08.844 +2.676 12:11:13.507 2 1:41.293 +19.521 12:02:27.883
10 1:08.196 +2.028 12:12:21.703 3 1:39.899 +18.127 12:04:07.782
11 1:14.012 +7.844 12:13:35.715 4 1:31.106 +9.334  12:05:38.888
5 2:26.874 +1:05.102 12:08:05.762
(70) Tiago Bartolomeu 6 1:27.886 +6.114 12:09:33.648
1 1:41.370 +35.057  12:00:48.309 7 1:24.729 +2.957  12:10:58.377
2 1:23.751 +17.438 12:02:12.060 8 1:22.460 +0.688 12:12:20.837
3 1:20.298 +13.985 12:03:32.358 9 1:21.772 - 12:13:42.609
4 1:13.572 +7.259 12:04:45.930
5 1:10.470 +4.157 12:05:56.400 (69) Jodo MArtins
6 1:11.855 +5.542 12:07:08.255 1 1:54.432 +31.633 12:00:50.066
7 1:13.596 +7.283 12:08:21.851 2 1:36.238 +13.439 12:02:26.304
8 1:12.780 +6.467 12:09:34.631 3 1:40.267 +17.468 12:04:06.571
9 1:09.898 +3.585 12:10:44.529 4 1:31.900 +9.101 12:05:38.471
10 1:06.313 - 12:11:50.842 5 1:36.856 +14.057 12:07:15.327
11 1:11.043 +4730  12:13:01.885 6 1:24.996 +2.197  12:08:40.323
12 1:09.972 +3.659  12:14:11.857 7 1:22.799 | - 12:10:03.122
8 1:26.167 +3.368 12:11:29.289
(66) Francisco Vala 9 1:25.488 +2.689 12:12:54.777
1 1:48.742 +38.421 12:00:49.018 10 1:23.092 +0.293 12:14:17.869
2 1:29.451 +19.130 12:02:18.469
3 1:27.754 +17.433  12:03:46.223 (72) Diogo Pereira
4 1:25.898 +15.577 12:05:12.121 1 2:16.499 +47.700 12:01:14.774
5 1:19.696 +9.375 12:06:31.817 2 1:56.565 +27.766 12:03:11.339
6 1:19.054 +8.733 12:07:50.871 3 1:46.715 +17.916 12:04:58.054
7 1:18.266 +7.945 12:09:09.137 4 1:38.216 +9.417 12:06:36.270
8 1:18.532 +8.211 12:10:27.669 5 1:40.523 +11.724 12:08:16.793
9 1:14.945 +4.624 12:11:42.614 6 1:35.138 +6.339 12:09:51.931
10 1:10.601 +0.280  12:12:53.215 7 1:28.799 - 12:11:20.730
11 1:10.321 - 12:14:03.536 8 1:30.076 +1.277 12:12:50.806
9 1:32.653 +3.854 12:14:23.459
(71) Ruslan
1 4:53.178  +3:36.265  12:05:16.262 (67) Gongalo
2 1:57.784 +40.871 12:07:14.046 1 1:49.620 +18.946 12:00:55.310
3 1:21.390 +4.477 12:08:35.436 2 1:31.638 +0.964 12:02:26.948
4 1:19.687 +2.774 12:09:55.123 3 1:40.940 +10.266 12:04:07.888
5 1:21.044 +4.131 12:11:16.167 4 1:54.643 +23.969 12:06:02.531
6 1:16.913 - 12:12:33.080 5 2:01.375 +30.701 12:08:03.906
7 1:22.699 +5.786 12:13:55.779 6 1:30.674 - 12:09:34.580
7 2:35.847 +1:05.173 12:12:10.427
(62) Tomas Ferreira
1 1:37.990 +19.458 12:00:37.708 (75) Rodrigo Bento
2 2:01.326 +42.794 12:02:39.034 1 2:16.666 +37.554 12:01:20.272
3 1:29.741 +11.209 12:04:08.775 2 2:03.569 +24.457 12:03:23.841
4 1:23.581 +5.049 12:05:32.356 3 2:01.931 +22.819 12:05:25.772
5 1:22.767 +4.235 12:06:55.123 4 2:00.069 +20.957 12:07:25.841
6 1:23.822 +5.290 12:08:18.945 5 1:53.305 +14.193 12:09:19.146
7 1:19.984 +1.452 12:09:38.929 6 1:44.719 +5.607 12:11:03.865
8 1:20.831 +2.299 12:10:59.760 7 1:39.112 - 12012:42.977
9 1:18.946 +0.414 12:12:18.706 8 1:39.428 +0.316 12:14:22.405
10 1:18.532 - 12:13:37.238
(50) Antonio + Rui
1 1:45.139 +25.704 12:00:33.105
2 1:35.743 +16.308 12:02:08.848
3 1:28.278 +8.843 12:03:37.126
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